PWO60909 09

REQUEST AUTHORIZATION FOR MAYOR AND FINANCE OFFICER TO SIGN
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEM ENT
OR AMENDMENT

. Date:
Project Name & Number:  Block 75 Parking Structure Third Level Addition CIP#:
Project Description:  Add third level (approximately 168 parking stalls) to the Block 75 parking structure.

Consultant:  Albertson Engineering, Inc.

Original $171,790 Original 4-21-2008 Original 4-21-2010
Contract Amount: Contract Date: , Completion Date:

Amendment Number:  One ‘
Amendment Description:  Reimbursable expenses

~ Current Contract Amount: $171,790.00  Current Completion Date:

Change Requested: $2,315.92
New Contract Amount: $174,105.92 New Completion Date:

_ Funding Source This Request:

Amount Dept. | Line Item Fund Comments
$171,790.00 870 4223 . {PL&A
$2,315.92| . 870 4223 - |PL&A

$174,105.92| Tofal

@n Agreement Review & Appr l
; = % é*‘ 2 - /\ {,//(///1 &= TOF

13 Date” I/ISIOI'R M naqer Date
6~ 2= mﬂ b-207
Deplartment Diractor Date /omev /)—7 > \ Date
ROUTING INSTRUCTIONS '
FINANCE OFFICE USE ONLY
Route two originals of the Agreement for review and signatures. (Note to Fmance Please wnle date of Agreement m appropnate space | |n the Agreement document)

Finance Office - Retain one original
Project Manager - Retain second original for delivery to Consultant
cc:  Public Works

Engineering

Project Manager

["Cash Fiow

Parking Ramp PSA
{Rev. §/02)



PW060909-09

EA Document G606™ - 2000

Amebdment fo the Proféssional Services Agreement

i Amendment Number: 001
TO: Rod Johnson
(Owner’s Representative)

In accordance with the Agreement dated: April 21, 2008

BETWEEN the Owner:

City of Rapid City
Department of Public Works
300 6 Street - _
Rapid City, _SD 57701 .

- and the Arch1tect

Albertson Engineering, Inc.

3202 West Main, Suite C
-Rapid City, SD 57702 .

- for the Project: -

(Name and address) . - .
" Block 75 Parking Structure - 3rd Level Addition
Rapld Cxty, SD :

Authorization is fetiuested '
[1 to proceed with Additional Services or a Change in Services.
. to mcur Addmonal Relmbursable Expenses

- As Follows e :
Reimbursable expenses were not included in the original contract sum.

The following adjustm'énts'shall be made to compensation and time.
(Insert provisions in accordance with the Agreement, or as otherwise agreed by the parties.)

Compensationﬁ L
A Tump sum amount of $2,315.92 to be added for reimbursable expenses.

Time:
No additional time.

SUBMITTED BY: AGREED TO:
(Signature) (Signature)

Mike Albertson, Owner

(Printed name and title) (Printed name and title)
(Date) (Date)

AIA Document G606™ —2000. Copyright © 2001 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING This AIA® Document is
protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or any portion of it,
may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This document was produced
by AlA software at 15:44:10 on 03/31/2009 under Order No.1000393625_1 which expires on 3/31/2010, and is not for resale.

User Notes: (1932948272)



\‘
L
X
L
W
o —

I

.

.y

/o,
N






